Hamlin / Littelfuse
FUSE CARTRIDGE 70A 150VAC/100VDC
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Circuit Protection
L15S070.T.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
L15S070.T pirce,  Hamlin / Littelfuse Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a
professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available
electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part
required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage Rating - DC: 100V
Voltage Rating - AC: 150V
Size / Dimension: 1.000" Dia x 1.157" L (25.40mm x 29.40mm)
Series: POWR-GARD® L15S
Response Time: Fast
Packaging: Bulk
Package / Case: Cylindrical, Blade Terminal (Bolt)
Operating Temperature: -
Mounting Type: Bolt Mount
Melting I²t: -
Fuse Type: Cartridge
Features: -
Current Rating: 70A
Class: -
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage: 100kA AC, 20kA DC
Approvals: CE, CSA, UR
Applications: Semiconductors
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
L15S070.T Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
L15S080.T
FUSE CARTRIDGE 80A 150VAC/100VDC
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
L15S050.TX100
FUSE FAST SEMICONDUCTOR 50A 150V
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
L15S100.T
FUSE CRTRDGE 100A 150VAC/100VDC
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
L15S060.TX100
FUSE FAST SEMICONDUCTOR 60A 150V
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
L15S045.T
FUSE CARTRIDGE 45A 150VAC/VDC
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
L15S090.T
FUSE CARTRIDGE 90A 150VAC/100VDC
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
L15S1000V
FUSE CARTRIDGE 1KA 150VAC/100VDC
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
L15S050.T
FUSE CARTRIDGE 50A 150VAC/VDC
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
L15S060.T
FUSE CARTRIDGE 60A 150VAC/VDC
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
L15S125.T
FUSE CRTRDGE 125A 150VAC/100VDC
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
BK/HTB-48
FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT
Eaton
RFQ
0LEX0ABSX
FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A IN LINE
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
S-8301-7
FUSE BLOK CART 300V 30A CHASSIS
Eaton
RFQ
2837
FUSE BLOCK CART 600V CHASS MNT
Eaton
RFQ
39603150440
FUSE BOARD MNT 315MA 125VAC RAD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
SS-5-5A-AP
FUSE BOARD MOUNT 5A 250VAC RAD
Eaton
RFQ
170M0213
FUSE 40A 660V 0000FU/65 GR UR
Eaton
RFQ
0CNN800E.V
FUSE STRIP 800A 125VAC/80VDC
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0494002.NR
FUSE BOARD MNT 2A 32VAC/VDC 0603
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
SST 4/5K
FUSE BRD MNT 4A 125VAC/VDC 2SMD
Bel Fuse Inc.
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...